
02-2073Indiana Geological Survey
gamma-ray log

Depth Logged:
UTM East:

159.50 ft
594331.00 m

Elevation:
UTM North:

753.00 ft
4513453.00 m

County:
Quad:

 

WABASH
RICHVALLEY
T.27N. R.6E. S.29

0 50 100 150 200

Counts/second

0

10

20

30

40

50

60

70

80

D
ep

th
 (

ft)



0 50 100 150 200

Counts/second

80

90

100

110

120

130

140

150

160

170

D
ep

th
 (

ft)


